Monitorler

Uriin

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

31.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(Sifir 01U Piksel Garantili)

34 AOC U34V5C/BK WQHD VA 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP
USB TYPE-C

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100QHZ 5MS
HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 328E1CA LED UHD 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

34 SAMSUNG LS34C652UAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 100 HZ
HDMI DP

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Marka

Samsung

Philips

Lg

Aoc

Gamepower

Aoc

Gamepower

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Gamepower

Samsung

Stok

10+

4

10+

10+

10+

10+

3

5+

10+

Fiyat

9.397,50
TL

313,95
usb

362,25
usb

387,45
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb

420,00
usb

14.700,00
TL

481,95
usb

18.900,00
TL

782,25
usb

33.600,00
TL



32 SAMSUNG LC32G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

HIKVISION DS-D5032QE 31.5" VA FHD 60HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

HIKVISION DS-D5043QE 42.5" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

34 DELL S3422DW CURVED UHD 4MS DP HDMI USB

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Samsung

Hikvision

Samsung

Hikvision

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

10.

12

16.

16.

40.

498,95
TL

325,50
usb

.598,95

TL

441,00
usb

504,00
usb

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

534,45
usb

950,00
TL



